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RETURN showing the CUSTOMS and EXCISE DUTIES colleoted at the severa.l Ports of NEW ZEALAND during the QUARTER ended 30th JUNE, 1914. 

HEADS OF REVENUE. 
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Spirits, '1!" gal. 16s. 
• perfumed, • 30s. 

Cigars and Snuff, '1!" lb. 7s. 
South Afrioan, '1!" Th., 7s. 

le8s3% , 
Cigarettes, '1!" 1,000 of 2i lb. and under.. 17s. 6d. 

• '1!" lb. 7s. 
Tobaoco, manufaotured, '1!" lb. 3s.6d. 

n South African, '1!"lb. 2s. 6d. 
• unmanufaotured, '1!" lb. 2s. 

Wine, sparkling, '1!" gal. 9s. 
Australian, 5s. 
other kinds, • 6s. 

u • South Afrioan, '1!" gal. 2s. 
Ale, beer, &0., '1!" gal. " 2s. 
Chicory, Cocoa, and Chooolate

General Tariff, "f' lb. 
Preferential Tariff, '1!" lb. 

Opium, '1!" lb 
Goods by Weight

General Tariff 
Preferential Ta.riff .. 
South African Tariff 

Goods ali valorel1l
General Tariff 
Preferential Tariff •• 
South Afrioan Tariff 

Other Duties
General Tariff 
Preferen tial Tariff .. 
South Afrioan Tariff 

Paroels PORt·
General Tariff 
Preferential Tariff 
South Afrioan Tariff 

Surtax 

{
General Tariff 

Ttl Preferential Tariff .• 
a a s South African Tariff .• 

Surtax .• 

Grand Totals 

Corresponding quarter, 1913 •• 

3d. 
!d. 
40s. 

OUSTOMS DUTIES. 
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TOTALS.- bIl' 
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QuantitIes. I Revenue. ~ '5 

246,384 gal. 
305 • 

16,560 lb. 
3 

164,065 .. 

603,366 
2.832 
2,920 " 
3,193 gal. 

13,744 .. 
16,340 • 

5,790 • 
79,050 • 

164,880 tb 
84,000 .. 

1 • 
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£ £ 
197, 1071'198,656 

458 507 
5,796 5,045 

Ii 
57,423 52,295 

105,5891104,309 
354 12 
292: 566 

1,437
1
' 1,296 

3,436 3,554 
4,902 5,032 

7,gz~i 8,~~~ 
2,0611 2,191 

2101 221 
21 7 

M,08115o,682 
1,368 1,674 
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15 1 

1689
1 

47 103 5~1 24 I' I 
.~21 ~I ,,,: ,,:: 

•• I 114 7 
1921 45351 1050 

158 21 
33,743 32,540 

986 1,204 
! •• I" 1 

"! •• 
001 

.. .. 1 .. .. 
.. .. .. .. .. I .. 

.. .. " .. 
----------------
305521 3277 7485 3151 7383 1522 108193 13564 

572, 100 1071 28 75 18 3690 277 
3 .. 5 3 39 1 274 6 
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------------------

31127 3377 7597: 3182 7497 1541 112157 13847 

29477 3055 -96141 3203 8376 1519 108210 13433 

.. I .. I .. 115,054 

.. .. 484 

.. .. 10 
____ " __ ._. _1 _________ ~ess 2 

1295 99567 227691 751,046753,379 
119 3748 365 .. I 26,926 28,078 
. . 95 15. . . . 975 619 
. . 00 . . II . . I • • • • less 2 

141~ 103410 -231=: . . I . . 778,947 _ .. -

916105673 246401155481 .. .. 782,074 
__ -- __ 1 I __ __ _ __ 

• Parcels-post included under the respective heads for each port for June Quarter, 1914. 
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